OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
TSC Oct 2012 Clubshoot
Printed October 14, 2012 at 20:11

Stage 1 -- Watch your step

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 68 14.19 4.7921 70.0000 100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

5 Pretorius, Fanie
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
TSC Oct 2012 Clubshoot
Printed October 14, 2012 at 20:11

Stage 1 -- Watch your step

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 68 18.72 3.6325 70.0000
2 58 21.32 2.7205 52.4247
3 52 25.62 2.0297 39.1128
4 66 57.51 1.1476 22.1154
5 34 39.51 0.8605 16.5831
6 17 81.06 0.2097 4.0415

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
74.89
55.88
31.59
23.69

5.77

COMPETITOR

#

23
20
7
4
13
12

Name

Lakomski, Andre
De Wet, Tiaan
Wessels, Anton
Coetzee, Gert
Wuzyk, Jan
Wuzyk, Inessa
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

TSC Oct 2012 Clubshoot
Printed October 14, 2012 at 20:11

Stage 1 -- Watch your step

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 60 11.19 5.3619
2 51 11.61 4.3928
3 66 17.01 3.8801
4 51 14.48 3.5221
5 41 11.97 3.4252
6 64 19.23 3.3281
7 64 21.48 2.9795
8 60 24.16 2.4834
9 32 14.22 2.2504
10 64 29.21 2.1910
11 41 28.64 1.4316
12 39 28.72 1.3579
13 26 19.36 1.3430
14 51 42.91 1.1885

STAGE
POINTS

70.0000
57.3475
50.6543
45.9810
44.7164
43.4488
38.8976
32.4214
29.3783
28.6039
18.6891
17.7279
17.5325
15.5163

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
81.93
72.36
65.69
63.88
62.07
55.57
46.32
41.97
40.86
26.70
25.33
25.05
22.17

COMPETITOR

#

1
10
18

8
16
19
22
11
24
25
21
15
26

2

Name

Loock, Paul

Van Schaik, Lourens
Broodryk, Marius
Beelders, W

Le Roux, Derick
Kuhl, Armand
Wiese, Rohan

Van Schaik, Rika
Grobbelaar, Geo
van der Bank, Willem
Kruger, Mark
Johnsen, Thinus
Bouwer, Martin
Wels, Johan
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
TSC Oct 2012 Clubshoot
Printed October 14, 2012 at 20:11

Stage 1 -- Watch your step

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 65 28.52 2.2791 70.0000 100.00 17 Reszka, Marek
2 69 42.49 1.6239 49.8766 71.25 3 Badenhorst, Johan
3 67 55.73 1.2022 36.9250 52.75 14  Louw, Flip
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REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
TSC Oct 2012 Clubshoot
Printed October 14, 2012 at 20:11

Stage 1 -- Watch your step

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 66 72.66 0.9083 70.0000 100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

6 De Beer, Hennie
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
TSC Oct 2012 Clubshoot
Printed October 14, 2012 at 20:11

Stage 2 -- Left or right

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 77 13.67 5.6328 80.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

5 Pretorius, Fanie
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
TSC Oct 2012 Clubshoot
Printed October 14, 2012 at 20:11

Stage 2 -- Left or right

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 70 16.71 4.1891 80.0000 100.00 20 De Wet, Tiaan
2 68 21.50 3.1628 60.4003 75.50 23 Lakomski, Andre
3 76 31.34 2.4250 46.3109 57.89 7 Wessels, Anton
4 70 51.70 1.3540 25.8569 32.32 4 Coetzee, Gert
5 44 37.35 1.1780 22.4973 28.12 13 Wuzyk, Jan
6 10 79.26 0.1262 2.4094 3.01 12 Wuzyk, Inessa
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

TSC Oct 2012 Clubshoot
Printed October 14, 2012 at 20:11

Stage 2 -- Left or right

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 66 12.89 5.1202
2 62 13.38 4.6338
3 55 12.00 4.5833
4 74 16.82 4.3995
5 68 16.75 4.0597
6 68 17.95 3.7883
7 72 20.20 3.5644
8 62 18.60 3.3333
9 50 17.74 2.8185
10 68 24.41 2.7857
11 74 29.05 2.5473
12 68 30.51 2.2288
13 64 29.75 2.1513
14 54 29.96 1.8024

STAGE
POINTS

80.0000
72.3993
71.6111
68.7392
63.4298
59.1893
55.6904
52.0808
44.0368
43.5251
39.8001
34.8230
33.6118
28.1612

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
90.50
89.51
85.92
79.29
73.99
69.61
65.10
55.05
54.41
49.75
43.53
42.01
35.20

COMPETITOR

#

16
10

1
19
22
24

8
25
26
18
21
15
11

2

Name

Le Roux, Derick
Van Schaik, Lourens
Loock, Paul

Kuhl, Armand
Wiese, Rohan
Grobbelaar, Geo
Beelders, W

van der Bank, Willem
Bouwer, Martin
Broodryk, Marius
Kruger, Mark
Johnsen, Thinus
Van Schaik, Rika
Wels, Johan
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
TSC Oct 2012 Clubshoot
Printed October 14, 2012 at 20:11

Stage 2 -- Left or right

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 68 28.03 2.4260 80.0000 100.00 17 Reszka, Marek
2 80 33.96 2.3557 77.6831 97.10 3 Badenhorst, Johan
3 75 35.22 2.1295 70.2225 87.78 14 Louw, Flip
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REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
TSC Oct 2012 Clubshoot
Printed October 14, 2012 at 20:11

Stage 2 -- Left or right

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 38 68.82 0.5522 80.0000 100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

6 De Beer, Hennie
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
TSC Oct 2012 Clubshoot
Printed October 14, 2012 at 20:11

Stage 3 -- All down

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 56 10.90 5.1376 60.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

5 Pretorius, Fanie

Page 1 of 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
TSC Oct 2012 Clubshoot
Printed October 14, 2012 at 20:11

Stage 3 -- All down

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 17.04 3.4038 60.0000 100.00 20 De Wet, Tiaan
2 57 20.23 2.8176 49.6674 82.78 23 Lakomski, Andre
3 54 23.28 2.3196 40.8887 68.15 7 Wessels, Anton
4 41 86.00 0.4767 8.4038 14.01 4 Coetzee, Gert
5 11 40.00 0.2750 4.8476 8.08 13 Wuzyk, Jan
6 11 88.62 0.1241 2.1880 3.65 12 Wuzyk, Inessa
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

TSC Oct 2012 Clubshoot
Printed October 14, 2012 at 20:11

Stage 3 -- All down

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 8.54 6.5574
2 52 10.12 5.1383
3 58 13.55 4.2804
4 58 13.58 4.2710
5 58 15.12 3.8360
6 58 16.16 3.5891
7 41 11.99 3.4195
8 33 10.13 3.2577
9 54 17.84 3.0269
10 56 20.77 2.6962
11 54 28.89 1.8692
12 56 36.59 1.5305
13 56 36.80 1.5217
14 56 47.63 1.1757

STAGE
POINTS

60.0000
47.0158
39.1661
39.0795
35.0992
32.8403
31.2886
29.8075
27.6962
24.6702
17.1028
14.0038
13.9239
10.7579

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
78.36
65.28
65.13
58.50
54.73
52.15
49.68
46.16
41.12
28.50
23.34
23.21
17.93

COMPETITOR

Name

Loock, Paul

Le Roux, Derick
Beelders, W
Bouwer, Martin
Wiese, Rohan

van der Bank, Willem
Grobbelaar, Geo
Van Schaik, Lourens
Kuhl, Armand

Wels, Johan
Broodryk, Marius
Kruger, Mark
Johnsen, Thinus
Van Schaik, Rika
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
TSC Oct 2012 Clubshoot
Printed October 14, 2012 at 20:11

Stage 3 -- All down

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 59 21.00 2.8095 60.0000 100.00 3 Badenhorst, Johan
2 59 26.56 2.2214 47.4398 79.07 17 Reszka, Marek
3 0 31.30 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 14 Louw, Flip
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REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
TSC Oct 2012 Clubshoot
Printed October 14, 2012 at 20:11

Stage 3 -- All down

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 58 116.90 0.4962 60.0000 100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

6 De Beer, Hennie

Page 1 of 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
TSC Oct 2012 Clubshoot
Printed October 14, 2012 at 20:11

Stage 4 -- Move or not

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 60 11.15 5.3812 60.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

5 Pretorius, Fanie

Page 1 of 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
TSC Oct 2012 Clubshoot
Printed October 14, 2012 at 20:11

Stage 4 -- Move or not

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 13.75 4.2182 60.0000 100.00 20 De Wet, Tiaan
2 54 13.50 4.0000 56.8966 94.83 23 Lakomski, Andre
3 46 27.81 1.6541 23.5279 39.21 13 Wuzyk, Jan
4 56 36.90 1.5176 21.5868 35.98 4 Coetzee, Gert
5 56 37.04 1.5119 21.5052 35.84 7 Wessels, Anton
6 54 74.36 0.7262 10.3295 17.22 12 Wuzyk, Inessa
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

TSC Oct 2012 Clubshoot
Printed October 14, 2012 at 20:11

Stage 4 -- Move or not

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 9.07 6.3947
2 56 11.28 4.9645
3 44 9.05 4.8619
4 56 11.78 4.7538
5 60 13.65 4.3956
6 54 13.00 4.1538
7 33 8.61 3.8328
8 39 12.61 3.0928
9 58 21.81 2.6593
10 28 11.38 2.4605
11 54 24.09 2.2416
12 37 20.22 1.8299
13 35 19.55 1.7903
14 52 30.49 1.7055

STAGE
POINTS

60.0000
46.5811
45.6178
44.6039
41.2429
38.9745
35.9618
29.0188
24.9519
23.0859
21.0323
17.1692
16.7978
16.0021

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
77.64
76.03
74.34
68.74
64.96
59.94
48.36
41.59
38.48
35.05
28.62
28.00
26.67

COMPETITOR

#

1
24
16
19
22

8
25
26
21
10
15
18

2
11

Name

Loock, Paul
Grobbelaar, Geo

Le Roux, Derick
Kuhl, Armand
Wiese, Rohan
Beelders, W

van der Bank, Willem
Bouwer, Martin
Kruger, Mark

Van Schaik, Lourens
Johnsen, Thinus
Broodryk, Marius
Wels, Johan

Van Schaik, Rika
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
TSC Oct 2012 Clubshoot
Printed October 14, 2012 at 20:11

Stage 4 -- Move or not

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 55 19.61 2.8047 60.0000 100.00 17 Reszka, Marek
2 57 22.68 2.5132 53.7648 89.61 3 Badenhorst, Johan
3 58 30.11 1.9263 41.2082 68.68 14  Louw, Flip

Page 1 of 1



REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
TSC Oct 2012 Clubshoot
Printed October 14, 2012 at 20:11

Stage 4 -- Move or not

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 60 94.49 0.6350 60.0000 100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

6 De Beer, Hennie
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TSC Oct 2012 Clubshoot
Printed October 14, 2012 at 20:11

Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

9 Schmidt, TJ
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